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Stella SEIM
Livia FILIPOZZI
Katarina VERST
Gloria TEEARU
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Eva Maria KANDLA
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Alina TAMP
Viola HAMBIDGE
Britte KARU
Marta RUNDVA
Ruth Mary ONGA
Hedi ANDRE

Janete NOODLA
Agne BAUMAN
Mona SEPP

Liisi KANGRO

Kirke Viktoria PLAADO
Laura KUBARSEPP

Miia OTT

Katarina UTSAL

Merili KASPER

Katriin PALM
Heidi PRUUS
Jennifer MOOK

Johanna Elisabeth
VOSASTE

Brenda JARV
Jolanta PETRAITIS
Pille-Riin PAJUS

Karmen TUGEDAM

07.
11.
06.
02.

07.
05.

23.
16.
04.

01.
15.
07.
17.
25.
20.

15.
06.
15.

13.
19.
24.
19.
25.
25.

15.
19.
21.
14.

31.
04.
12.

10.

02.
01.
03.
02.

01.
09.

08.
01.
10.

01.
07.
02.
04.
03.
02.

04.
06.
05.

02.
04.
05.
04.
07.
02.

07.
12.
03.
02.

07.
05.
12.

11.

2006
2006
2007
2006

2007
2006

2006
2006
2006

2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2007

2006
2006
2007

2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006

2006
2006
2006
2007

2006
2006
2006

2006

Tartu Tamme K

IND Gustav Adolfi G
Luunja KK

IND Parnu Kuninga
tn. PK

Kose G

IND Tartu Kivilinna
K

IND Sidalinna Kool
Tartu Kivilinna K

Oismide Vene Liitseum
IND

Valga PK

IND Audru Kool
Kunda UG
Saue G
Tallinna 21. kool

Vanalinna
Hariduskolleegium

Rakvere RG
Kadrioru Saksa G

Viljandi Kesklinna
K

Haabneeme K

Voru Kreutzwaldi K
Luunja KK

Juri G

Tartu Tamme K

Viljandi Jakobsoni
K

Jogeva PK
Torva G
Kuressaare G

Jogeva PK

Otepaa G
Kadrioru Saksa G

Tallinna Inglise
Kolledz

Voéru Kesklinna K

9,43
9,60
9,65
9,71

9,81
9,90

9,94
9,95
9,96

9,98

10,04
10,06
10,07
10,13
10,16

10,20
10,29
10,34

10, 35
10, 36
10, 42
10,43
10,50
10,50

10,53
10,55
10,64
10,73

10,76
10,83
10,92

10,94

Q Q9 Q9 Q

Q

Q

5.
7.
9.

jooks
jooks

jooks

11.jooks

10. jooks

1.

jooks

10. jooks

11.jooks

8.

jooks

11.jooks

9.

(06}

jooks

6. jooks
6.
7
1

jooks

. jooks

. jooks

. jooks

1.jooks

N

O P W o U U

. jJooks

. jooks
. jooks
. jJooks
. Jooks
. Jooks

. jJooks

10. jooks

3.
9.

jooks

jooks

11.jooks

3.

jooks

11.jooks

4.

7.

jooks

jooks



33 45 Saskia SAAR 15.12.2006 Tallinna Inglise 11,11 3.jooks

Kolledz
34 175 Marleen RITARI 31.01.2007 Peetri LA-PK 11,19 2.jooks
35 90 Nora MAHLAK 11.01.2006 Orissaare 11,23 11.jooks
G/Tornimde PK
36 223 Annemarii VAAR 26.06.2006 Viljandi Kesklinna 11,30 1.jooks
K
37 64 Helin BRIKIS 12.03.2006 Viljandi Jakobsoni 11,35 8.jooks
K
38 270 Eleriin RAAMAT 07.02.2007 Kuressaare G 11,36 10. jooks
39 126 Reminella KAPPET 28.03.2006 Saaremaa UG 11,55 7.jooks
40 99 Annabel KRUUP 24.02.2006 Avinurme G 11,57 2.jooks
41 112 Annika MARTIN 27.09.2007 Jiri G 11,57 2.jooks
42 317 Marelle VALLIVEERE 07.01.2007 Rakvere G 11,82 8.jooks
43 81 Iris JURTSENKO 02.04.2007 Laupa PK/Imavere PK 11,83 8.jooks
44 129 Alesja TUROVSKAJA 06.08.2007 Puhja K 11,88 7.jooks
45 218 Laura MIKKEL 07.08.2006 Ulenurme G 11,93 3.Jjooks
46 176 Engeli EPNER 08.11.2007 Peetri LA-PK 12,02 1.jooks
47 46 Laura LEPP 26.10.2007 Tln. Prantsuse 12,08 3.Jjooks
Litseum
48 339 Emma ANTONIS Haljala K 12,32 5.7jooks
49 206 Elizabeth IVASK 19.07.2006 VOéru Kreutzwaldi K 12,38 6.jooks
50 148 Grete Liis PAIDRE 02.05.2006 Polva K 12,38 2.jooks
51 80 Heidi KRIK 08.06.2006 Laupa PK/Imavere PK 12,43 9. jooks
52 326 Elis KENK 25.11.2006 Parksepa KK 12,56 1.jooks
53 100 Anni-Mari ROSAR 13.09.2007 Avinurme G 12,72 4.jooks
54 107 Triinu TOOMEL 04.01.2007 Jdéhvi PK 12,75 4.jooks
55 130 Karola JOGI 02.05.2007 Puhja K 12,84 6.jooks
56 248 Lorette VIIRMAA 19.06.2007 Uulu Kool 12,87 6.jooks
57 348 Lisete TIITS Kuusalu KK 12,89 10. jooks
58 245 Lenna Leelo ASI 16.08.2007 Osula PK 13,06 7.jooks
59 91 Karoli KOSKA 06.11.2006 Orissaare 13,17 10. jooks
G/Tornimde PK
60 249 Rebeka Nora JURGENS 17.03.2007 Uulu Kool 13,27 5. jooks
61 340 Elisete PALM 17.03.2006 Haljala K 13,31 4. jo0ks
62 243 Alina NAGIBINA 22.11.2006 Osula PK 13,84 4. jooks
68 Ann Helen EELMETS 25.10.2006 Saue G DNF 5.jooks
141 Andra LEPASSON 31.01.2006 Tallinna 21. kool DNS 6.jooks
261 Simona ROOMUSSAAR 23.04.2006 Adsmie PK DNS 2.jo0ks
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